# 1300084127

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Во	usiness Entity Name	·)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



100248589941

06/10/13--01037--011 \*\*155.00

FILED
2013 JUN 10 PM 2:52

JUN 11 2013 J. BRYAN (850) 245-6051.

# **COVER LE**

TO:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** 

CHRIFLETCH INTERNATIONAL, LLC.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## CHRISTOPHER K. FLET

## CHRIFLETCH INTERNATIONAL

### 6201 N FALLS CIRCLE DRIVE

# LAUDERHILL, FL. 33319

City/State and Zip Code

#### CHRIFLETCH.INT@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

CHRISTOPHER FLETCHER

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32301

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company i	s:			
CHRIFLETCH INTERNATIO				
	,			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liph	ility Compa	nu io:	
the maning address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liab	mry Compa	ily 15.	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
6201 N FALLS CIRCLE DRIVE LELL	6201 N FALLS CIRCLE DRIVE	L+161_		
LAUDERHIL, FL. 33319	LAUDERHILL, FL. 33319	<del></del>		
	. FLECTHER	egre jany eftes Clahassee. Fle	2013 JUN 10 PM 2:	
LAUDE	RHILL, FL. 33319		S	
	State, and Zip	124	72	
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap all statutes relating to the proper and compand accept the obligations of my position as	in this certificate, I hereby accept the pacity. I further agree to comply with plete performance of my duties, and I gregistered agent as provided for in	e appointmen h the provisio I am familiar	nt as ons of with	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	CHRISTOPHER K. FLECTHER
	6201 N FALLS CIRCLE DRIVE 414
	LAUDERHILL, FL. 33319
The state of the s	
	2013 JUN 10 T
	<b>1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</b>
	Re 2
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LEV: Effective date, if other than the dat	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ffective date is listed, the date must be	e specific and cannot be more than five business days
or 90 days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	$\sim$
	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathfrak{d}}$
( ~	+1 + 1
	$\pm M \wedge C = 1$

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

CHRISTOPHER K. FLETCHER
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)